MARVIN MANDEL, Gouvernor
State Insurance Commissioner
Staff Specialist, Insurance Department
State Bank Commissioner
Bank Commissioner
Comnissioner of Consumer Credit

Commissioner of Consumer Credit

Division of Building, Savings and Loan
Associations

Director, Building, Savings and Loan
Associations

Home Improvement Commission

Chairman, Maryland Home Improvenment
Commission

Commissioner, Maryland Home Improvement
Commission (23,500)

Maryland Racing Commission

Chairman, Marylamd Racing Commission
Commissioner, Maryland Racing Commission
(23,000)

Real Estate Commission

Chairman, Real BEstate Commission
Executive Director, Real Estate
Commission

Board Member, Real Estate Commission
{6 22,500, 1 23,000)

Division of Labor and Industry

Commissioner of Labor and Industry
Assistant Commissioner, labor and Industry

679

33,100
19,050

16,400

27,100

27,000

4,000

14,000

4,000

12,000

3,500
18,150
18,000

33,100
22,100



