MARVIN MANDEL, Governor		679
State Insurance Commissioner Staff Specialist, Insurance Department	1	33,100 19,050
State Bank Commissioner		
Bank Commissioner	1	16,400
Commissioner of Consumer Credit		
Commissioner of Consumer Credit	1	27,100
Division of Building, Savings and Loan Associations		
Director, Building, Savings and Loan Associations	1	27,000
Home Improvement Commission	•	
Chairman, Maryland Home Improvement Commission	1	4,000
Commissioner, Maryland Home Improvement Commission (@3,500)	4	14,000
Maryland Racing Commission		
Chairman, Maryland Racing Commission Commissioner, Maryland Racing Commission (@3,000)	1	4,000
	4	12,000
Real Estate Commission		
Chairman, Real Estate Commission Executive Director, Real Estate	` 1	3,500
Commission Board Nember, Real Estate Commission (6 a2,500, 1 a3,000)	1	18,150
	7	18,000
Division of Labor and Industry		
Commissioner of Labor and Industry Assistant Commissioner, Labor and Industry	1	33,100 22,100